
VOLUNTEER FAIR PARTICIPANTS – SPRING 2013 
 

Alzheimer's Association, CNY Chapter 
441 West Kirkpatrick Street, Syracuse, NY 13204 
www.alz.org/centralnewyork  
 

Contact: Vanessa Malone 
vmalone@alz.org 
315-472-4201 x121 
 

Opportunities: 
Advertising/Marketing, Fundraising 

American Red Cross of the Mohawk Valley 
1415 Genesee Street, Utica, NY 13501 
www.redcross.org/ny/utica 
 

Contact: Paulette Loomis 
paulette.loomis@redcross.org 
315-733-4666 
 

Opportunities: 
Fundraising, Public Relations 

Center for Family Life and Recovery - Compeer Program 
502 Court Street, Suite 401, Utica, NY 13502 
www.whenthereshelpthereshope.com   

 
Contact: Judith H. Reilly  
jreilly@cflrinc.org 
315-768-2641 
 

Opportunities: 
Education, Psychology/Child Life, Therapeutic Recreation, 
Human Resources, Mentor Positions 
 

Family Nurturing Center 
309 Genesee Street, Utica, NY 13501 
www.fnccny.org 
  
Contact: Mary Ann Stockton  
mstockton@fnccny.org 
315-798-9164 
 
Opportunities: 
Psychology/Child Life, Fundraising 

Girl Scouts of NYPENN Pathways 
5 Ellinwood Court, New Hartford, NY 13413 
www.gsnypenn.org  
 
Contact: Carol Nabors 
cnabors@gsnypenn.org  
315-733-2391 x2119 
 
Opportunities: 
Education 
 

Herkimer Area Resource Center 
350 South Washington Street, Herkimer, NY 13350 
www.herkimerarc.org 
 
Contact: Lisa Colangelo 
lcolangelo@herkimerarc.org 
315-574-7963 
 
Opportunities: 
Occupational Therapy, Physical Therapy, Therapeutic 
Recreation, Psychology/Child Life, Fundraising, Public 
Relations  
 

Herkimer Home State Park & Historic Site 
200 State Route 169, Little Falls, NY 13365 
Herkimerhomeacademy.org 
 
Contact: Adrian Miller 
adrianmillerherkimerhome@gmail.com 
315-823-0398 
 

Opportunities: 
Education, Advertising/Marketing, Fundraising, Public 
Relations 
 

Human Technologies Corporation 
2260 Dwyer Avenue, Utica, NY13501 
www.htcorp.net 
 
Contact: Claudia G. Hartz 
claudiah@htcorp.net 
315-724-9891 
 
Internship Opportunities (mental health clinics and 
business office): 
Psychology/Child Life, Human Resources, 
Advertising/Marketing, Public Relations 
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Junior Junction, Inc. 
2215 Genesee Street, Utica, NY 13501 
www.stemc.org/education/school-of-radiography/take-a-tour 
 
Contact: Debbie George 
juniorjunctiondg@aol.com  
315-734-3017 
 
Opportunities: 
Education, Psychology/Child Life 
 

Landmarks Society of Greater Utica 
1124 State Street, Utica, NY 13502 
www.uticalandmarks.org  
 
Contact: Karen M. Day 
LandmarksKday@aol.com 
315-723-4971 
 
Opportunities: 
Advertising/Marketing, Fundraising, Public Relations 

Masonic Care Community Child Care Center 
2150 Bleecker Street, Utica, NY 13501 
www.masonichomeny.org/ourcommunity/otherservices/childcare  
 
Contact: Elizabeth Reardon 
Reardone@MasonicCommunityNY.org 
315-798-4748 
 
Opportunities: 
Education, Psychology/Child Life 

Mohawk Valley Resource Center for Refugees 
309 Genesee Street, Utica, NY 13501 
www.mvrcr.org  
 
Contact: Svetlana Derevenets 
svetlanad@mvrcr.org  
315-738-1083 
 
Opportunities: 
Education, Advertising/Marketing, Fundraising, Public 
Relations 
 

Oneida County Bar Association 
258 Genesee Street, Suite 302, Utica, NY 13502 
www.oneidacountybar.org  
 
Contact: Diane Davis 
diane@oneidacountybar.org  
315-724-4901 
 
Opportunities: 
Education, Advertising/Marketing, Public Relations 

Oneida County Habitat for Humanity 
P.O. Box 312, Utica, NY 13503 
www.oneidacountyhabitat.org 
 
Contact: Cathy Rzeszot 
rzeszot.cathy@oneidacountyhabitat.org 
315-281-9375 
 
Opportunities:  
Advertising/Marketing, Fundraising, Public Relations, 
Construction Management 
 

Oneida Herkimer Madison BOCES 
Middle Settlement Road, New Hartford, NY 13413 
 
Contact: Toni Covey 
tcovey@oneida-boces.org 
315-223-6053 
 
Opportunities: 
Education, Psychology/Child Life 
 

St. Elizabeth Medical Center 
2209 Genesee Street Utica, NY 13501 
www.stemc.org 
 
Contact: Catherine Southwick 
csouthwick-lee@stemc.org  
315-798-8275 
 
Opportunities: 
Greeters at the hospital (Utica), the Sister Rose Vincent 
Family Medicine Center (Utica), and the Medical Arts 
Building (New Hartford) 
  

Thea Bowman House 
731 Lafayette Street, Utica, NY 13502 
www.theabowmanhouse.org 
 
Contact: Sister Bernadette Kapfer 
SrBernadette@theabowmanhouse.org  
315-797-0748 
 
Opportunities: 
Education, Psychology/Child Life, Fundraising  

Upstate Cerebral Palsy 
1020 Mary Street, Utica, NY 13501 
www.upstatecp.org  
 
Contact: Elyssa Arnone-Earl 
elyssa.arnone-earl@upstatecp.org  
315-724-6907 x2279 
 
Opportunities: 
Education, Occupational Therapy, Physical Therapy, 
Therapeutic Recreation, Human Resources 
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Utica Safe Schools Healthy Students 
106 Memorial Parkway, Utica, NY 13501 
www.usshealthystudents.org 
 
Contact: Adam O’Hearn 
AOhearn@uticaschools.org 
315-735-1345 
 
Opportunities: 
Education, Psychology/Child Life 

Utica Urban Ministry 
P.O. Box 406, Utica, NY 13502 
uticaurbanministry.org 
 
Contact: Kathy Peters 
kathysquills@yahoo.com 
315-292-6850 
 
Opportunities: 
Education, Fundraising, Public Relations 
 

Young Scholars, LLP 
1600 Burrstone Road, Utica, NY 13502 
www.utica.edu/academic/yslpp   
 
Contact: Mary Hayes Gordon 
mahayesgordon@utica.edu  
315-792-3237 
 
Opportunities: 
Education, Psychology/Child Life 
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